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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

COUNTY OF. CLEARFIELD NOTICE OF J“I;RGCIVAESI\IETIT RANSCRIPT
S * Mag. Dist. No.: PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
: 46-3-01 'BRONK, WILLIAM, ET AL. 1
MDJ Name: Hon. 125 WEST SPRUCE ALLEY
PATRICK N. FORD DUBOIS, PA 15801
address: 309 MAPLE AVENUE L N
PO BOX 452 VS.
DUBOIS, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Teloprone: (8147 371-5321 15801 [SEGALLA, MICHAEL, ET AL. 1

52 PONDEROSA DRIVE
PENFIELD, PA 15849

PATRICK N. FORD L
309 MAPLE AVENUE Docket No.: CV-0000280-05
PO BOX 452 Date Filed: 6/21/05

DUBOIS, PA 15801

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:
— Judgment: v —DEFAULT JUDGMENT PLTF

Judgment was entered for: (Name) _BRONK, WILLIAM, ET AL
Judgment was entered against: (Name) _gSEGALI.A, MICHART,

in the amount of $ 2,287 .00 On; - (Date of Judgment) 8/09/05
**‘ErDéfen’dantS?re‘rci'mldeeverauy liable: (Date & Time)
I:l Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $.2,190.00
Judgment Costs $— 97.00
. . . o Interest on Judgment $ =00
I:I This case dismissed without prejudice. Attorney Fees $ .00
Total $.2,287.00
D Amount of Judgment Subject to

Attachment/42 Pa.C.S. § 8127 $ Post Judgment Credits $
] Portion of Judgment for physical Post Judgment Costs  J—
damages arising out of residential S===========

lease $ Certified Judgment Total $

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
—_ MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.
EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES, IF THE
JUDGEMENT HOLDER ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PROCESS MUST
COME FROM THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE .
UNLESS THE JUDGMENT IS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE
A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL,
SETTLES, OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.

%Date Dﬂw ﬂ : g"*’@ Loc , Magisterial District Judge

I certify that this is a true and correct copy of the record of the proceedings containing the judgment.

Date , Magisterial District Judge

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 . SEAL

AOPCSIS®%  DATE PRINTED:  8/09/05 11:13:35 AM



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

e rasapeats NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT
" Mag. Dist. No.: PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-01 [BRONK, WILLIAM, ET AL. 1
MDJ Name: Hon. 125 WEST SPRUCE ALLEY
PATRICK N. FORD . DUBOIS, PA 15801
Address: 309 MAPLE AVENUE L _
PO BOX 452 . VS.
DUBOIS, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Telephone: (814) 371-5321 15801 [SEGALLA, MICHAEL, ET AL. 1

52 PONDEROSA DRIVE
PENFIELD, PA 15849

PATRICK N. FORD L
309 MAPLE AVENUE ' Docket No.: CV-0000280~05
PO BOX 452 Date Filed: 6/21/05
DUBOIS, PA 15801
THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:

- Judgment: _DEFAULT JUDGMENT PLTF

E’ Judgment was entered for: (Name) __BRONK, WILLIAM, ET AL
E Judgment was entered against: (Name) _ gRGALILA, SANDY

in the amount of § 2,287.00 On: (Date of Judgment) 8/09/05
%‘E}—D’efen‘dam‘s—am jointly and severally liable: (Date & Time)
D Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $.2,190.00
Judgment Costs $___ 97.00
. . , o Interest on Judgment $____ .00
D This case dismissed without prejudice. Attorney Fees $ .00
Total $_2,287.00
D Amount of Judgment Subject to
Attachment/42 Pa.C.S. § 8127 § Post Judgment Credits $
] Portion of Judgment for physical Post Judgment Costs NS
damages arising out of residential S=====Ssssss
lease $ Certified Judgment Total $

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
—_ MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.
EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL. PROCEDURE FOR MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES, IF THE
JUDGEMENT HOLDER ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PROCESS MUST
COME FROM THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE .
UNLESS THE JUDGMENT IS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE
A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL,
SETTLES, OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.

él '?’05/ Date PM ﬂ . Q)‘-‘G@{ﬂ F , Magisterial District Judge

| certify that this is a true and correct copy of the record of the proceedings containing the judgment.

Date , Magisterial District Judge

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 . SEAL

AOFCSIS0S  pATE PRINTED: 8/09/05 11:14:08 AM
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA NOTICE OF JUDGMENT B9

COUNTY OF: CLEARFIELD CIVIL CASE
f “*Mag. Dist, No.- PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-01 [BRONK, WILLIAM, ET AL. 1
MDJ Name: Hon. 125 WEST SPRUCE AIIIIEY
PATRICK N. FORD . DUBOIS, PA 15801
pdess: 309 MAPLE AVENUE L N
PO BOX 452 . VS.
DUBOIS, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Tetephone: (814 ) 371-5321 15801 [SEGALLA, MICHAEL, ET AL. 1

52 PONDEROSA DRIVE
PENFIELD, PA 15849

PATRICK N. FORD -
309 MAPLE AVENUE Docket No.: CV-0000280~05
PO BOX 452 Date Filed: 6/21/05

DUBOIS, PA 15801

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT: 05138 ib
Judgment: —DEFAULT JUDGHENT PLTF

EI Judgment was entered for: (Name) _RRONK, WILLIAM, ET AL

Judgment was entered against: (Name)_gRGALLA, SANDY

in the amount of $ 2,287.00 on (Date of Judgment) 8/09/05
D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)
D Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $.2,190.00
Judgment Costs $___97.00
F , E Interest on Judgment $—_ .00
I:] This case dlsmlssed without prejudice. _Aﬁomey Fees $ .00
& Total $_2,287.00
D Amount of Judgment Subject to SEP 1 4
Attachment/42 Pa.C.S. § 8127 $ FtharA Sha Post Judgment Credits ~ $
] Portion of Judgment for physical Prothonotary/Clerk of Coyryg | POSt Judgment Costs $
damages arising out of residential S======zsz==
lease $ Certitied Judgment Total $

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.
EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES, IF THE
JUDGEMENT HOLDER ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PROCESS MUST
COME FROM THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE .
UNLESS THE JUDGMENT IS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE
A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL,
SETTLES, OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.

é’ ”?'05" Date W /7 . Q;_&@—(/JF , Magisterial District Judge

I certify that this is a true and correct copy of the record of the proceedings containing the judgment.

Date , Magisterial District Judge

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 . SEAL

AOPC3IS%  DATE PRINTED:  8/09/05 11:14:08 AM
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF;_CLEARFIELD

" »Mag. Dist. No.:
46-3-01

MDJ Name: Hon.

PATRICK N. FORD
Addess: 309 MAPLE AVENUE -

PO BOX 452

DUBOIS, PA
Telephone: (814 ) 371-5321 15801

PATRICK N. FORD
309 MAPLE AVENUE
PO BOX 452

DUBOIS, PA 15801

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:
Judgment:

Judgment was entered for:

D Damages will be assessed on:

D This case dismissed without prejudice.

D Amount of Judgment Subject to
Attachment/42 Pa.C.S. § 8127 $

NOTICE OF JIUDGMESNT/TRANSCRIPT

PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS

'BRONK, WILLIAM, ET AL. 1
125 WEST SPRUCE ALLEY
DUBOIS, PA 15801

L J
VS,

DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS

[SEGALLA, MICHAEL, ET AL. L

52 PONDEROSA DRIVE
PENFIELD, PA 15849

L : _J

Docket No.: CV-0000280-~-05
Date Filed: 6/21/05

. N

D Portion of Judgment for physical
damages arising out of residential
lease $

—DEFAULT JUDGHENT PLTF
(Name) __BRONK, WILLIAM, ET AL
Judgment was entered against: (Name)wn

in the amount of $ 2.287.00 on
l:] Defendants are jointly and severally liable.

(Date of Judgment) _8/09/08%

(Date & Time)

Amount of Judgment $_2,190.00
Judgment Costs $ 97.00
Interest on Judgment $ .00
Attorney Fees $ .00
Total $_2,287.00
Post Judgment Credits $
Post Judgment Costs $
Certified Judgment Total $

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.
EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGES, IF THE
JUDGEMENT HOLDER ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PROCESS MUST
COME FROM THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE .
UNLESS THE JUDGMENT IS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE

A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT JUDGE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL,
SETTLES, OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.

% Date DM ﬂ . é‘;‘ﬁ@ £ c , Magisterial District Judge

Date

I certify that this is a true and correct copy of the record of the proceedings containing the judgment.

» Magisterial District Judge

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 .

AOPC315:05  pATE PRINTED:

SEAL

8/09/05 11:13:35 AM



COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY
 PENNSYLVANIA

Wi Hm ﬂﬁﬂ/yfé ;fﬂkuvﬂ; ACT#ON
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

NOTICE OF APPEAL

FROM
JUDICIAL DISTRICT

Hi

DISTRICT JUSTICE JUDGMENT

COMMON PLEAS No. 9 -] 3 8&9'65

NOTICE OF APPEAL
Notice is given that the appellant has filed in the above Court of Common Pleas an appeal from the judgment rendered by the District Justice on the

date and in the case mentfioned below. (
WMEQW{LA/{ AKL A 5/ KA“A MAG. DIST. NO. ox:‘{;—o JO/
kil R0 PV [ % LY sui
DATE OF NT 7 /ﬂ r TN THE CASE OF (Plamt:ﬂA L] ﬂﬂ/fk ﬁ ”ﬁ '#5 - /h/(%éndﬁ ALA ﬁfﬁl‘
AW NG, SIGNATURE OF APPELI.VASNT OR HIS ATTORNEY OR AGENT

: it gl

This block will be signed ONLY when this notation is required under Pa. RCPJP. No. If appeliant was CLAIMANT (see Pa. RC.P.J.P. No.
10088. , ) . ;
This Notice of Appeal, when received by the District Justice, will operate as a | 1007(6) in action before District Justice, he MUST

SUPERSEDEAS to the judgment for possession in this case. FILE A COMPLAINT within twenty (20) days after
filing his NOTICE of APPEAL.

Signature of Prothonotary or Deputy

PRAECIPE TO ENTER RULE TO FILE COMPLAINT AND RULE TO FILE

(This section of form to be used ONLY when appellant was DEFENDANT (see Pa. RC.P.J.P. No. 1001(7) in action before District Justice.
IF NOT USED, detach from copy of notice of appeal to be served upon appellee).

PRAECIPE: To Prothonotary

Enter rule upon\

\ Name of appellee(s)
{Common Pleas No. } within twenty (20) days after servjce”of rule or suffer entry of judgment of non pros.

s), to file a complaint in this appeal

Signature of appellant or his attomey or agent

RULE: To

Name of appeliee(s)

(1) You are notified that a rule is hereby entered upon yoys file a
service of this rule upon you by personal service or by certifiedér registered ma

plaint in this appeal within twenty (20) days after the date of

. a JUDGMENT OF NON PROS WALL BE ENTERED AGAINST YOU.

(2) i you do not file a complaint within this 1}

(3) The date of service of this rule if férvice was by mail is the date of mailing.

Signature of Prothonotary or Deputy

AOPC 312-90 COURT FILE TO BE FILED WITH PROTHONOTARY



PROOQF OF SERVICE OF NOTICE OF APPEAL AND RULE TO FILE COMPLAINT
_ (This proof of service MUST BE FILED WITHIN TEN (10) DAYS AFTER filing the notice of appeal. Check applicable boxes)

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA ©

N . . ) B i N, e

COUNTY OF ;58

AFFIDAVIT: | hereby swear or affirm that | served
7 @ copy of the Notice of Appeal, Common Pleas No.

, Upon the District Justice designated therein on
(date of service) . [ by personal service [ by (certified) (registered) mail, sender's
receipt attached hereto, and upon the appellee, name) , 0N

, {1 by personal service [7] by (certified) (registered) mail, sender's receipt attached hereto,
[Tand further that | served the Rule to File a Complaint accompanying the above Notice of Appeal upon the appeliee(s) to whom
the Rlle was addressed on _

} , [ bypersonal service [] by (certified) {registered)
mall, sender's receipt atached hereto.

SWORN (AFFIRMED) AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME S \
THIS _ DAYOF ‘

Signattre of afiiant

g o5F ool ovFom ey sard A tf i ,if ey iy
Swgnatiuee of official betre whom aifidav was made

i
P,
P

of official

My commission explires on

b 1S T
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA NOTICE OF APPEAL
COURY OF COMMON PLEAS
e FROM

JUDICIAL DISTRICT

L
s u»;’-’\

DISTRICT JUSTICE JUDGMENT

COMMON PLEAS No. D 5~/ 3 R&g' ¢ b
NOTICE OF APPEAL

Notice is given that the appellant has filed in the above Court of Common Pleas an appeal from the judgment rendered by the District Justice on the
date and in the case mentioned below.

AL G5 A SEEpun ST
51 _PI00ER03A IR flwFIEer /A 2 /5 85T

Cuv P ghd G0 A

This block will be signed ONLY when this notation is required under Pa. RC.P.JP. No. If appe7lant was CLAIMANT (see Pa. RC.P.J.P. No.
1008B.

1001(6) in action before District Justice, he MUST
FILE A COMPLAINT @f}inﬁv\_@)}ty (20r) !ﬁq@(&?‘ter

N X U " | _
4 fL VR filing his NOTICE of APPEAL, '
’ Signature of Prothonotary or Deputy g /{‘l /:2 /; /;( Al

d

T -t-rk/fl,‘: ‘}/jltf-/ !,

P'}!‘}FC_;!PEJJO,‘ ENTER ROLE TO FILE COMPLAINT AND RULE TO FILE

(This section of form to be used ONLY when appellant was DEFENDANT (see Pa. RC.PJ.P. No. 1001(7) in agtion bﬁ?@%“@,}gﬁ[@g ;{,{
IF NOT USED, detach from copy of notice of appeal/(o be séfve‘d;upon appellee). it ppb. fris; éM é{ﬂ/;. u// 77 :

PRAECIPE: T promonotary/| # B11/§ aua

This Nofice of Appeal, when received by the District Justice, will opergte -as a
- SUPERSEDEAS to the judgment for possession in thi,s’_ se. b z,,/ / / v

2(s), to file a complaint in this appeal

¥
Enter rule upon\ 5 g A7 «;1" r NS VAl , app
Wf?‘ 747 L L Name of appelieels)
{Common Pleas No. . ) within twenty (20) days after service”of rule or suffer entry of judgment of non pros.

5 Aoprihoss I

Signature of appellant or his attorney or agent

RULE: To

- S, appélle(s)..

of{appgiieels NI el )l AL
p/fhﬁ Feeiphesst [/ 7&% i )['/) 7 4
(1) You are notified that a rule is hereby entered upon youto file d CQQpIaint in this appeal within twenty (20} days after the date of

service of this rule upon you by personal service or by certifieddr registered mail.\w

(2) ¥ you do not file a complaint within this tirle, a JUDGMENT OF NON PROS WILL BE ENTERED AGAINST YOU.

(3) The date of service of this rule ifA(ice was by mail is the date of mailing.

Signature of Prothonotary or Deputy

AOPC 312-90 COURT FiLE.



PROQF OF SERVICE OF NOTICE OF APPEAL AND RULE TO FILE COMPLAINT
'This preof of service MUST BE FILED WITHIN TEN {10} DAYS AFTER filing the notice of appeal. Check applicable boxes)

C IMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTYOF 3 98
£ FFIDAVIT: | hereby swear or affirm that | served
[7] & copy of the Notice of Appeal, Comman Pleas No. 3 , upon the District Justice designated therein on
(dale of service) . L1 by personal service [ by (certified) (registered) mail, sender's
receipt attached hereto, and upon the appellee, (name)

,0n
‘ L] by personal service [ by (certified) (registered) mail. sender's receipt attached hereto
[dand further that | served the Rule t

0 File & Complaint accompanying the abave.Notice of Appeal upon the appellee(s) to whom ‘
the Rule was addressed on , . [ by personal service [ by (certified) (registered)
mail, sender's receipt attached hereto.

< YORN {AFFIRMED) AND SUBSCRIBED BEFQRE ME .-
e . DAYOF__ ,

. Signature of atfiant
graiure of oficlal Betore yhom affdavt was made

Heofoffcis T T TTmTT o

corPiTission axpias on



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL ACTION

WILLIAM BRONK and CYNTHIA
BRONK,

Plaintiffs, : No. 05-1386 C.D.
VS. :

MICHAEL SEGALLA and SANDY
SEGALLA,
Defendants.

PRAECIPE

TO: WILLIAM A. SHAW, PROTHONOTARY
Dear Sir:

Kindly mark the above-captioned case settled and discontinued.

Respectfully submitted,

Yl Bronk

‘William Bronk, Plaintiff

/ Cynthia Bronk, Plaintiff

Dated: September 22, 2006

F‘LEDJGC,Q/CU,L o

isC. 4o
MR’OZg Zﬁ# Casl L
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CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF : @p y
e

CIVIL DIVISION
William Bronk
Vs. No. 2005-01386-CD
Michael Segalla
Sandy Segalla

CERTIFICATE OF DISCONTINUATION
Commonwealth of PA
County of Clearfield
I, William A. Shaw, Prothonotary of the Court of Common Pleas in and for the County
and Commonwealth aforesaid do hereby certify that the above case was on March 28,
2007, marked:
Settled and Discontinued

Record costs in the sum of $85.00 have been paid in full by Michael Segalla.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto affixed my hand and seal of this Court at
Clearfield, Clearfield County, Pennsylvania this 28th day of March A.D. 2007.

William ﬁ ghaw, Protho‘i’?o"{ary




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL ACTION

WILLIAM BRONK and CYNTHIA
BRONK,

Plaintiffs, : No. 05-1386 C.D.
VS. :

MICHAEL SEGALLA and SANDY
SEGALLA,
Defendants.

PRAECIPE

TO: WILLIAM A. SHAW, PROTHONOTARY

Dear Sir:

Kindly mark the above-captioned case settled and discontinued.

Respectfully submitted,

%Wﬂm/é/

‘»/11 hael Segaua Defendant

PRI

Sandy Segalla, Defendant

Dated: MQV‘C{/\ 6{ 2200"7

reby certify this to be a true
and attested copy of the original
statemeNt filed in this case.

FILED 1eC Cort of-

rﬁﬁ‘%’%ﬁ% Nisedo Cadt L MAR'RS 2007

¢
William A. Shaw -
Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts , 4. Z%
o Prothonotary/
craE Clerk of Courts

Attest.
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CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF KE)]

CIVIL DIVISION
William Bronk
|
| Vs, No. 2005-01386-CD
Michael Segalla
! Sandy Segalla

1 CERTIFICATE OF DISCONTINUATION

‘ Commonwealth of PA
‘ County of Clearfield

I, William A. Shaw, Prothonotary of the Court of Common Pleas in and for the County
and Commonwealth aforesaid do hereby certify that the above case was on March 28,
2007, marked:

Settled and Discontinued

Record costs in the sum of $85.00 have been paid in full by Michael Segalla.

| IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto affixed my hand and seal of this Court at
‘ Clearfield, Clearfield County, Pennsylvania this 28th day of March A.D. 2007.

; Cotr My

William A. Shaw, Prothourigfary




